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Regnskap 2017

Int. jule kal. 3100 36 833,75

Int. basar 3105 47 432,00

Int. dugnad 3110 44 671,00
Int. speke 3110 13 750,00
Flaskepant 3111 4 970,00

Int. Ullmax 3109 8 318,00

Int. Julemesse 3103 9481,15

Int Loppemarked 3113 70919,63

Kontingent med| 3120 16 200,00
Egen.del tur/ semi. 3130 69 095,00

Egen.del englandstur 3129 87 200,00
Tilskot/ gaver 3160 182 500,00
Grasrotmidlar 3162 6 048,56

Momskompensasjon 3163 20 353,00
Vo midler/Frifond 3164 26 618,00
Renter inntekter 8040 2 636,00
Provisjon Tryg 3167 376,00

Sum inntekter :

647 402,09



Kostnader ullmax
Kostnader inst.
Kostnader spekemat
Innkjgp int.drift
Kostnader turer
Kostnader englandstur
Kostnader husleige

Kostnader konkuranse

Kontingent NMF/Forsik.

Kostnader noter
Innkj@p /rep. Instr.
Kostnader seminar
Kostnader mat seminar
Kostnader gaver
Innkj@p instrument
Km/ diett

Kulturskulen Ignn

Rep. Instrument maker

Bank og gebyr

4012
4015
4016
4020
4070
4071
4075
4080
4085
4110
4120
4131
4130
4160
4180
5010
5020
6620
7770

7 438,00
16817,34
3 021,83
936,90
61 064,00
179 971,28
10 500,00
27 000,00
16 345,00
4801,50
420,00
40 700,00
9486,88
1 420,00
20 570,00
4 600,00
153 210,00
12 298,00
201,00

Sum utgifter:

570 801,73




